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Circuit 1 (64/64)

Pl Doss. NOM
1 3 Avi Charente 1
2 11 inCOLASables
3 17 Mairie de Périgny
4 48 KPMG 1
5 16 Les affranchis
6 15 Les biomans
7 13 GPM Immobilier
8 47 IMAP Immobilier
9 50 KPMG 3
10 49 KPMG 2
11 19 Les fous du stade
12 51 Lea Vengers
13 36 Les vaches folles
14 33 Avi Charente 2
15 45 Bleu Denim
16 57 L'eaunis 2
17 9 Chaud colas
18 58 Les 4 astroffff
19 5 CALOTEC
20 14 KFC
21 54 Les poissons rouges
22 44 |es flots sauvages
23 26 CAF 172
24 4 CAF 171
25 30 Léathlétes
26 28 Emergence girls
27 12 Médéchriflodé
28 24 Cabinet benoit tonelier
29 10 Goulougoulou
30 31 Distri Girls
31 60 Les 4 fantastiques
32 29 Charlie Charlie Foxtrot
33 7 CATHARSIS
34 42 Les 4 fantastiques
35 40 Les deglin'dos
36 43 La roulette russe
37 25 Les Challagaan's
38 34 K-Féine
39 20 Le comité Rese
40 37 The winner is
41 61 SMAG1 1
42 46 Les biomed
43 55 Pole challenge saintais
44 63 SOLIS construction
45 53 The winner is
46 8 CMA17
47 56 Emploi sportif saintais
48 6 CARREFOUR 2
49 41 Les génériks
50 59 Les trolls d'Agz
51 38 10 de chute

1 Etat de: 22:19
Né Club Catg.
Avi Charente H
Colas H
Mairie de Pé H
KPMG M
Poste Perign H
Leanature H
Groupe KefreH
Groupe KefreM

KPMG M
KPMG M
RESE H
Leanature M
Colas M
Avi Charente M
ENIM M
RESE M
Colas H
SAS ACEC (M
CALOTEC H
KFC H
Mairie de Pé M
ENIM M
CAF 17 F
CAF 17 H

Lea nature F
Emergence (F
CPAM ChareH
Cabinet bencF
Colas H
Poste Perign F
SITEL M
ENIM F
CATHARSIS H
CPAM Chare M
CPAM Chare M
CPAM Chare M
CAF 17 F
CAF 17 M
RESE H
Colas M
SMAC H
Groupe hosg M
Pole Emploi M
SOLIS const M
Mairie d'AngtM
CMA17 H
Pole Emploi M
Carrefour Hy H
CPAM Chare M
SAS ACEC (M
CPAM Chare M

Pts

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50

16 P 52 Pts
Temps Pén Score Suppl.
42:39 52
46:42 52
46:58 52
47:04 52
47:15 52
47:26 52
48:12 52
50:08 52
52:10 52
54:37 52
54:49 52
54:52 52
56:01 52
56:43 52
57:00 52
57:12 52
57:14 52
57:18 52
1:03:31 52
1:04:32 52
1:05:08 52
1:05:56 52
1:06:52 52
1:08:20 52
1:09:24 52
1:09:40 52
1:09:59 52
1:11:13 52
1:14:27 52
1:16:00 52
1:16:16 52
1:22:33 52
1:24:08 52
1:24:32 52
1:25:50 52
1:26:56 52
1:31:14 52
1:37:35 52
47:38 51
50:49 51
55:30 51
58:58 51
59:41 51
1:00:23 51
1:06:11 51
1:06:13 51
1:22:10 51
50:01 50
1:00:39 50
1:11:12 50
1:33:16 50

0:00
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52
53
54
55

27 CARREFOUR 1
39 Le Mille Bornes
35 Carrefour banque
1 Ateliers Aunis Saintong

62 SOGIM 2
64 STECO
21 SOGMI 1
18 L'eaunis 1
2 Ateliers Aunis Saintong
22 SMAC 2
52 Organic Fit
32 Ville de La Rochelle
23 SOGIM

Carrefour Hy F
70 CPAM Chare M
Carrefour M
Ateliers Auni H

SOGIM M
STECO M
SOGIM H
RESE H
Ateliers Auni H
SMAC H
Leanature M
Vilede LaRF
SOGIM H
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49
49
49
46

1:04:.02
1:04:06
1:08:14
1:04:06

49
49
49
46

abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
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